HCP-72i1 High Availability Hybrid Network Security
Appliance with Two Mainboard with Intel®
Xeon® E5-2600 v2 processors (Ivy Bridge)
and 3 Networking I/O blades
Features
• High Availability, Full Redundancy
and Extreme High Performance
• 2 CPU blades in the rear; each

Product I/O View
Dimensions 431 x 88 x 718.1 mm
Ordering Information
H
CP
-7
2i
1
V.1-2015.1.21
NCM-BPGC01A 12 ports GbE RJ-45 Gen 2 Bypass
NCM-BPGC01B 12 ports GbE RJ-45 Without Bypass
NCM-BPSC01A 12 ports GbE SFP Without Bypass
NCM-BPX402A 4 ports 10G SFP+ Without Bypass
TCM-IXT801A 8 ports 10G SFP+ Without Bypass
TCM-IQT401A 4 ports 40G QSFP Without Bypass
I/O Blades List
A